Picture of The Gen Black Soy Enzyme
Product: Livesmart_4996734972057

The Gen Black Soy Enzyme

Merchant: Live Smart

Detail

  • Helps deep sleep

  • Prevent hair loss

  • Remove constipation

  • Protect liver and kidney

  • Reduce frequent toileting at night

  • Help stabilize the three highs

Purchase Exceed $400 EnjoyFree Shipping

Go Store
HK$598.0
Quantity
Purchase
This offer is only avaliable for members with total valid eDollar amount HK$0.0.
This offer is only avaliable for members with total valid eDollar amount HK$0.0.
The Quantity of Customers can only purchase is 0.
This offer is exclusively for specific grade of members. Please login / register to enjoy the offer!
Sorry, this offer is exclusively for to enjoy.
Expand All

購買營康薈產品總額滿HK$400,即可享香港一般地區免費送貨服務。賬單總額未滿HK$400需附加HK$80運費。<按此選購其他產品>


Suitable for

Liver and kidney yin deficiency, spleen deficiency, anemia, stool retention, hair loss, three high problems, poor sleep quality, menopausal discomfort

 

Origin

Kumamoto Prefecture, Japan

 

main ingredient

Mountain spring water (Kuma River), black soybeans (Tamba), rice koji (Kumamoto Prefecture)

 

internal volume

720 ml

 

How to eat

It is recommended to drink 30-60ml daily, and you can drink it directly

 

preservation method

Store in a cool place before opening, away from sunlight. After opening, refrigerate and consume as soon as possible. This product is a fermented product. If there is a little sediment, it is a natural phenomenon. It is recommended to close the cap tightly and drink after shaking

 

Nutrition Information Per 100mL

Energy/Energy: 59 kcal/kcal

Protein/Protein: 2.4 g/g

Total Fat: 0.1 g/g

Saturated fat: 0 g/g

Trans fat: 0 g/g

Carbohydrates/Carbohydrates: 12.7 g/g

Sugar/Sugar: 0 g/g

Sodium: 2.6 mg/mg

Polyphenol/Polyphenol, Soy Isoflavones: 3.0 mg/mg

 

Precautions

Patients with kidney disease should not take it

People with bloating and young children should take it in moderation

The product is not used for therapeutic purposes. If you have individual diseases, please consult your doctor before taking or drinking.

The product has passed the sampling test of the Food Safety Center of the Hong Kong Food and Environmental Hygiene Department and confirmed that it is not affected by radiation

Delivery

  • You can enjoy local free shipping service if you purchase up to HK$400 per order.
  • HK$80 shipping will be charged for each order with orders less than HK$400.
  • Ordered goods will be delivered in 4-7 working days after order confirmation. 
  • It is not excluded that the delivery time will be affected by the festival. Delivery service time will be delayed when the No. 8 Gale Signal Suspension or Black Rainstorm Warning is in effect. The first day, the second day and the third day of the lunar new year will be closed (no delivery).
  • All orders are subject to final confirmation depending on the availability of the relevant goods. If the merchant fails to provide the goods on any order, health.ESDlife has the right to refuse to accept the order and will notify the customer by phone or email before delivery.
  • The company fails to accurately provide the required information for reasons of force majeure (including but not limited to natural disasters, fires, floods, accidents, riots, wars, government policies, strikes or any circumstances beyond the company's control), Wah Hong Convenience Store Limited and health.ESDlife will not assume any responsibility or compensation for goods or services.
  • Wah Hong Convenience Store Limited will try its best to ensure that the goods are delivered to the address before the delivery date according to the address provided by you. If the goods are not successfully delivered after 60 days due to your reasons, the company reserves the right to refuse and refund the application.

 

Warranty

  • You must check the goods you ordered for damage when you collect the goods. If the goods are found to be damaged (excluding those which are intentionally damaged), please inform the customer service department of the company within 7 days from the date of delivery to arrange for the replacement of the goods.
  • Any return caused by non-destruction will not be accepted.
  • The blood glucose test products in this store are guaranteed for 5 years.
  • The blood pressure monitors in this store are guaranteed for 2 years.
  • Except for blood glucose test products and blood pressure monitors, other items in this store are not subject to any maintenance.

> This Product is provided by Wah Hong Convenience Store Limited

> All photos are shown in promotional materials are for reference only, the real object should be considered as final.
> Should any dispute arise, Wah Hong Convenience Store Limited and health.ESDlife reserves the right of final decision

WhatsApp